The Monk Debates Detailed Tables

US PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
1. AGREE SUMMARY TABLE (Strongly/Somewhat Agree)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS [ HS | Postsec [  University <$30K | $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 821 179 89 200 322 380 169 287 410
Weighted Base 1000 805 195 133* 307 392 154 201 314 360
2) The world would be a safer place with 561 477 83 82 147 220 108 109 180 217
Democrat Barack Obama as U.S.President
56% 59% 43% 62% 48% 56% 70% 54% 57% 60%
B D DE
1) The world would be a safer place with 521 429 91 70 155 195 96 98 161 206
Demoacrat Hillary Clinton as U.S.President
52% 53% 47% 53% 50% 50% 62% 49% 51% 57%
DE
3) The world would be a safer place with 242 199 43 42 65 100 33 43 76 90
Republican John McCain as U.S.President
24% 25% 22% 32% 21% 25% 22% 21% 24% 25%
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The Monk Debates Detailed Tables

US PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION
1. DISAGREE SUMMARY TABLE (Somewhat/Strongly disagree)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS [ HS | Postsec [  University <$30K | $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 821 179 89 200 322 380 169 287 410
Weighted Base 1000 805 195 133* 307 392 154 201 314 360
3) The world would be a safer place with 599 496 102 68 188 230 105 122 188 231
Republican John McCain as U.S.President
60% 62% 52% 51% 61% 59% 68% 61% 60% 64%
B CE
1) The world would be a safer place with 358 291 66 41 113 154 46 74 113 129
Demoacrat Hillary Clinton as U.S.President
36% 36% 34% 31% 37% 39% 30% 37% 36% 36%
F
2) The world would be a safer place with 300 232 68 27 115 119 33 59 90 112
Democrat Barack Obama as U.S.President
30% 29% 35% 20% 37% 30% 22% 29% 29% 31%
CF F
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The Monk Debates Detailed Tables
US PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

1. Thinking about the upcoming U.S. Presidential Election, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements. Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree: 1)
The world would be a safer place with Democrat Hillary Clinton as U.S.President?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS [ HS [ Postsec [  University <$30K | $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 821 179 89 200 322 380 169 287 410
Weighted Base 1000 805 195 133* 307 392 154 201 314 360
Strongly agree 131 107 24 19 50 39 22 24 41 51
13% 13% 12% 14% 16% 10% 14% 12% 13% 14%
E
Somewhat agree 390 322 68 52 105 156 74 74 119 154
39% 40% 35% 39% 34% 40% 48% 37% 38% 43%
DE
Somewhat disagree 196 155 41 18 57 90 29 35 72 70
20% 19% 21% 14% 18% 23% 19% 17% 23% 20%
Strongly disagree 162 137 25 22 56 64 16 38 41 59
16% 17% 13% 17% 18% 16% 11% 19% 13% 16%
F F
Don't know/Refused 122 84 38 22 40 43 12 30 40 25
12% 10% 19% 17% 13% 11% 8% 15% 13% 7%
A F | |
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Agree (Top2Box) 521 429 91 70 155 195 96 98 161 206
52% 53% 47% 53% 50% 50% 62% 49% 51% 57%
DE
Disagree (Low2Box) 358 291 66 41 113 154 46 74 113 129
36% 36% 34% 31% 37% 39% 30% 37% 36% 36%
F
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The Monk Debates Detailed Tables
US PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

1. Thinking about the upcoming U.S. Presidential Election, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements. Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree: 2)
The world would be a safer place with Democrat Barack Obama as U.S.President?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS [ HS [ Postsec [  University <$30K | $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 821 179 89 200 322 380 169 287 410
Weighted Base 1000 805 195 133* 307 392 154 201 314 360
Strongly agree 172 147 25 38 45 57 31 43 61 53
17% 18% 13% 29% 15% 14% 20% 21% 19% 15%
DE E
Somewhat agree 389 330 59 44 103 164 7 66 119 163
39% 41% 30% 33% 33% 42% 50% 33% 38% 45%
B CDE G
Somewhat disagree 179 133 45 16 68 68 23 34 62 59
18% 17% 23% 12% 22% 17% 15% 17% 20% 16%
F
Strongly disagree 121 99 22 11 47 51 10 25 28 53
12% 12% 11% 8% 15% 13% 7% 12% 9% 15%
F F H
Don't know/Refused 139 95 44 24 45 53 13 33 44 31
14% 12% 23% 18% 15% 13% 8% 16% 14% 9%
A F F F |
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Agree (Top2Box) 561 477 83 82 147 220 108 109 180 217
56% 59% 43% 62% 48% 56% 70% 54% 57% 60%
B D DE
Disagree (Low2Box) 300 232 68 27 115 119 33 59 90 112
30% 29% 35% 20% 37% 30% 22% 29% 29% 31%
CF F
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The Monk Debates

US PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION

Detailed Tables

1. Thinking about the upcoming U.S. Presidential Election, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements. Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree: 3)
The world would be a safer place with Republican John McCain as U.S.President?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS HS [ Postsec [  University <$30K | $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 821 179 89 200 322 380 169 287 410
Weighted Base 1000 805 195 133* 307 392 154 201 314 360
Strongly agree 41 33 8 7 11 17 4 6 15 17
4% 4% 4% 5% 4% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5%
Somewhat agree 200 165 35 35 54 83 29 36 61 74
20% 21% 18% 26% 18% 21% 19% 18% 20% 20%
Somewhat disagree 310 254 56 29 100 124 55 65 102 115
31% 32% 29% 22% 32% 32% 35% 32% 32% 32%
C
Strongly disagree 288 243 46 39 88 106 51 58 86 116
29% 30% 23% 29% 29% 27% 33% 29% 27% 32%
Don't know/Refused 160 109 50 24 54 62 16 36 50 38
16% 14% 26% 18% 18% 16% 10% 18% 16% 11%
A F F |
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Agree (Top2Box) 242 199 43 42 65 100 33 43 76 90
24% 25% 22% 32% 21% 25% 22% 21% 24% 25%
Disagree (Low2Box) 599 496 102 68 188 230 105 122 188 231
60% 62% 52% 51% 61% 59% 68% 61% 60% 64%
B CE
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